
Online Course on Protection
in Mixed Movements

28 October - 29 November 2024
Rome time zone (CET)

Agenda Outline

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here!

Preliminary Activities
Self-paced
By Monday 4 November

Key Concepts of Mixed Movements and People on the Move
Technical Preparation

Pre-assessment

WEEK 0

Session 2 International Legal and Policy Framework

Wednesday 6 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Hybrid Session

WEEK 1

Session 3 Responsibilities of Key Actors and Coordination

Friday 8 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Hybrid Session

Session 1 Opening of the Course and Keynote Speech

Live Session
Monday 4 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 4 Protection-sensitive Entry Systems

Live Session
Monday 11 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

WEEK 2

Session 5 Case Management: Differentiated Processes and Procedures

Wednesday 13 November
Live Session

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 6 The Route-based Approach

Friday 15 November
Live Session

WEEK 3Session 7 Protection at Sea

Live Session
Monday 18 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 8 Trafficking and Smuggling

Wednesday 20 November
Live Session

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 9 Immigration Detention and Alternatives to Detention

Friday 22 November
Live Session

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

WEEK 4

Session 12 Capstone Session and Closing of the Course

Friday 29 November
Live Session

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 10 Return of Persons Not in Need of International Protection
Live Session
Monday 25 November
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 11 Safe and Regular Pathways

Wednesday 27 November
Live Session

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

